
Hungarian Pumi Club of America Herding Results - Sun 10/13/2019
Herding Test/Trial 1 - Terry Workman, judge
Intermediate
#201 Bohemia Vivace Ash CM CDX BN RE HSAs AX MXJ OF CA "Asztro" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror NQ

Started

#302 CH Blueridge Vista Duna PT OA OAJ CGC "Duna" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror NQ

Pre-trial Test
#401 CH Abiqua Larmas BCAT "Nugget" - Lindy Miller & Chris & Tom Levy NQ
#402 Blueridge Vista Erod CGC "Csoban" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror NQ

Herding Test
#501 Catskill's Fenyes Filler "Rubik" - Jo Ann Molnar-Kieffer Q

Instinct Test
#605 Twisted Acres Tuesday Afternoon Bliss "Asher" - Elizabeth Vincent Q
#606 Ederra's Lovely to Look At "Zsa Zsa" - Maria Arechaederra Q
#607 Abiqua Ravasz "Ravasz" - Gail Oneal Q
#608 Embers Only the Brave "Wicket" - Kristine Woodke Q
#609 Blueridge Vista Huba "Huba" - J Nover-Horn Q
#613 Ederra's Big Machine "Nash" - Terry Crawford & Ed Cowan Q
#616 Ederra's Viscount of Greystoke "Theo" - Maria Arechaederra Q
#617 GCH Abiqua Pasztor "Teddy" - Chris Levy & Tom Levy Q
#620 Abiqua Tanya "Tanya" - Dennis Craig Q
#622 Szimfonia Amerikai Egyesiti a Szavakat a Zenével "Echo" - Ginger Butler Q
#602 Ederra's Meant to Be "BeBe" - Terry Crawford & Ed Cowan & Maria Archaederra NQ
#603 Bojtosfulu Pajkos Aria of Perfect Images "Aria" - Cheri Harmon-Klein NQ
#604 Klipsan Ticket to Ride ACT2 TKN "Tessa" - Becky Heiner NQ
#610 Embers White Hot "Frosty" - Josephine Gast & Rebecca Gast NQ
#611 Ederra's Lullaby of the Lost "Lilo" - Maria Arechaederra NQ
#612 Ederra's Sabbia Bianca CD BN RE SWN SHDN FDC "Sandy" - Diane Fletcher NQ
#614 Bojtosfulu Pajkos Almos of Perfect Images "Almos" - Cheri Harmon-Klein NQ
#615 Copper's Vanila Mocha Latté "Latté" - Shari McCann & Heather Stimson NQ
#619 CH Mayalu's Eternal Laughter CD RN OA AXJ "Chuckles" - JoAnne Vogt & Karen Beattie Massey NQ
#621 Ederra's Capt James T Kirk "Kirk" - Jo Ann Molnar-Kieffer NQ

Herding Test/Trial 2 - Scott Lucken, judge
Intermediate
#201 Bohemia Vivace Ash CM CDX BN RE HSAs AX MXJ OF CA "Asztro" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror NQ

Started
#302 CH Blueridge Vista Duna PT OA OAJ CGC "Duna" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror NQ
#301 CH Cuidado Upbeat Ugro CM2 BN RN NA NAJ CA "Zenta" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror 82.5 1st HIT

Pre-trial Test
#401 CH Abiqua Larmas BCAT "Nugget" - Lindy Miller & Chris & Tom Levy NQ
#402 Blueridge Vista Erod CGC "Csoban" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror NQ

Herding Test
#501 Catskill's Fenyes Filler "Rubik" - Jo Ann Molnar-Kieffer Q

#301 CH Cuidado Upbeat Ugro CM2 BN RN NA NAJ CA "Zenta" - Nancy Ben-Dror & Meir Ben-Dror 72 1st HIT

#601 GCH Catskill's Hajas Hippie "Ziggy" - Maria Arechaederra & Ildiko Repasi ABS
#618 Schnaubern Alshain Star "Falco" - Heather Phillips ABS
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#603 Bojtosfulu Pajkos Aria of Perfect Images "Aria" - Cheri Harmon-Klein Q

#604 Klipsan Ticket to Ride ACT2 TKN "Tessa" - Becky Heiner ABS

#605 Twisted Acres Tuesday Afternoon Bliss "Asher" - Elizabeth Vincent Q
#606 Ederra's Lovely to Look At "Zsa Zsa" - Maria Arechaederra Q
#607 Abiqua Ravasz "Ravasz" - Gail Oneal Q
#608 Embers Only the Brave "Wicket" - Kristine Woodke Q
#609 Blueridge Vista Huba "Huba" - J Nover-Horn Q
#611 Ederra's Lullaby of the Lost "Lilo" - Maria Arechaederra Q
#613 Ederra's Big Machine "Nash" - Terry Crawford & Ed Cowan Q
#614 Bojtosfulu Pajkos Almos of Perfect Images "Almos" - Cheri Harmon-Klein Q
#615 Copper's Vanila Mocha Latté "Latté" - Shari McCann & Heather Stimson Q
#616 Ederra's Viscount of Greystoke "Theo" - Maria Arechaederra Q
#620 Abiqua Tanya "Tanya" - Dennis Craig Q
#622 Szimfonia Amerikai Egyesiti a Szavakat a Zenével "Echo" - Ginger Butler Q
#610 Embers White Hot "Frosty" - Josephine Gast & Rebecca Gast NQ
#612 Ederra's Sabbia Bianca CD BN RE SWN SHDN FDC "Sandy" - Diane Fletcher NQ
#621 Ederra's Capt James T Kirk "Kirk" - Jo Ann Molnar-Kieffer NQ

Instinct Test

#601 GCH Catskill's Hajas Hippie "Ziggy" - Maria Arechaederra & Ildiko Repasi ABS
#602 Ederra's Meant to Be "BeBe" - Terry Crawford & Ed Cowan & Maria Archaederra ABS




